体检对象
	用人单位名称
	职位名称
	职位代码
	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合成绩
	总排名

	江门市人力资源和社会保障局
	综合业务岗位
	216036
	20100405
	79.00
	78.50
	78.75
	1

	江门市人力资源和社会保障局
	综合业务岗位
	216037
	20100307
	82.00
	73.00
	76.60
	1

	江门市劳动人事争议仲裁院
	综合业务岗位
	216038
	20100326
	75.00
	78.50
	76.75
	1

	江门市人才交流服务中心
	系统管理员
	216039
	20100410
	72.00
	77.00
	75.00
	1
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